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280826 Abraham , Ella F 9 2017 X
255554 Abram , Terri F 12 2014 X
318403 Ackerman , Anna F 9 2017 X
221895 Ackerman , Sarah F 11 2015 X
294979 Adair , Ben M 10 2016 X
304150 Addarrat , Malek M 9 2017 X
311030 Adkins , Alex M 9 2017 X
304170 Adkins , Evan M 8 - X
319684 Afenya , Erica F 7 - X
318415 Al Aamery , Muntadhar M 9 2017 X
243397 Albornoz , Mia F 11 2015 X
313997 Alcorn , Jaylen M 11 2015 X
250777 Allan , Katherine F 11 2015 X
318611 Allen , Ama Ki M 9 2017 X
304158 Allen , Arrion M 9 2017 X
318612 Allen , Michael M 11 2015 X
294906 Anderson , Austin M 10 2016 X
262707 Anderson , Shane M 11 2015 X
243398 Armstrong , Becca F 11 2015 X
290844 Arnold , Conner  M 9 2017 X
294980 Arnold , Josh M 9 2017 X
286642 Asai , Koki M 12 2014 X
256795 Ash , Olivia F 12 2014 X
308309 Ashford , Carter F 7 - C
275571 Ashford , Taryn F 10 2016 C
275579 Ashford , Taylor F 10 2016 C
321189 Atkins , Austin M 10 2017 X
216140 Averitt , Sutton M 11 2015 X
277296 Baidal , Juan M 10 2016 X
304155 Baidal , Paulo M 7 - X
319752 Baker , Colin M 9 2017 X
304162 Bandamuna , Musampa M 7 - X
311073 Banks , Anna F 10 2016 X
311048 Barnes , Austin M 9 2017 X
291790 Barnett , Hailey F 9 2017 X
262743 Barnette , Ashley F 11 2015 X
311027 Barnhisel , Andrew M 9 2017 X
307156 Barrett , Lateah F 10 2016 X
311022 Barrios , Joshua M 9 2017 X
216114 Barton , John M 12 2014 X
262783 Basehart , Lucy F 10 2016 X
313978 Basham , Jaden  M 9 2017 X
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262827 Bell , Madison F 12 2014 X
294954 Bender , Bridget F 10 2016 X
189708 Bennett , Caroline F 12 2014 X
295032 Bernard , Caroline  F 10 2016 X
321191 Bernard , Jon M 9 2017 X
319685 Bertelson , Sasha F 9 2017 X
311050 Bishop , Adam M 9 2017 X
250211 Blake , Austin M 11 2015 X
313979 Blake , Kobe M 9 2017 X
286643 Block , Corey M 12 2014 X
311062 Boaz , Nishimwe M 9 2017 X
304654 Bodine , Madelyn F 12 2014 X
233738 Boggs , Mason M 12 2014 X
290793 Boling , CJ M 11 2015 X
310353 Bowers , Jayln  F 10 2016 X
310374 Bowers , Madeline F 11 2015 X
318613 Bowling , Caleb M 10 2016 X
304630 Boyd , Charlotte F 9 2017 X
275581 Boyle , Mary Grace F 11 2015 C
294917 Bradford , Chase M 10 2016 X
306815 Brady , Miles M 10 2016 X
294909 Brank , Jay M 10 2016 X
319753 Brester , Jack M 10 2016 X
222666 Brester , Madi F 12 2014 X
325088 Bridges , Trinity F 7 - X
290798 Brislin , Caleb  M 10 2016 X
316751 Brown , Anaya F 8 - X
325090 Brown , Dani F 7 - X
318311 Brown , KeKe F 9 2017 X
321194 Brown , Landon M 9 2017 X
262777 Brown , Rachel F 11 2015 X
311035 Brown , William M 9 2017 X
318614 Brown , Zac M 10 2016 X
206199 Browning , Kyle M 12 2014 X
311045 Bryant , Dallas M 9 2017 X
294910 Bryant , Malik M 10 2016 X
307157 Buckner , Morgan F 10 2016 X
274757 Buford , Ellie F 10 2016 X
311026 Bullock , Teddy  M 9 2017 X
319680 Bun , Lisa F 10 2016 X
275584 Burkhart , Ashleight F 11 2015 C
262809 Burnett , Anthony M 11 2015 X
286656 Burns , Alyson F 10 2016 X
185009 Burt , Jace M 11 2015 X
287833 Bussell , Jason  M 10 2016 X
307536 Busseni , Alex F 7 - C
262708 Busseni , Ryan M 11 2015 X
274766 Butler , Leah  F 10 2016 X
311072 Cahill , Ansley F 10 2016 X
311070 Cahill , Elise F 9 2017 X
311069 Cahill , Olivia F 11 2015 X
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311064 Cahill , Will M 9 2017 X
306824 Callahan , Landon M 11 2015 X
313981 Campbell , Justin M 9 2017 X
255545 Campbell , Lamiah F 11 2015 X
262737 Canada , Cornell M 11 2015 X
218333 Cantrell , Madeline F 11 2015 X
310111 Capello , Caroline F 12 2014 X
219945 Carlton , Olivia F 12 2014 C
200201 Carlton , Sophia F 12 2014 X
310361 Carpenter , Kembree F 9 2017 X
277298 Carrico , Will M 10 2016 X
304148 Cassone , Gabe M 9 2017 X
286644 Caswell , Karson M 9 2017 X
304643 Cathers , Olivia F 8 - X
218276 Caudill , Braden M 12 2014 X
256790 Caudill , Ian M 12 2014 X
263066 Chavez , Justin M 11 2015 X
319675 Cherry , Demetrius M 9 2017 X
319686 Cherry , Katherine F 10 2016 X
319676 Chih , Hao-Wen M 9 2017 X
222553 Choate , David M 12 2014 X
319682 Choi , Michelle F 9 2017 X
319677 Chouk , Amira F 9 2017 X
294938 Chowning , Evan M 10 2016 X
275588 Cleveland , Jordyn F 11 2015 C
310357 Clinch , McKenna F 10 2016 X
294912 Coffey , Griffin M 10 2016 X
290799 Combs , John M 10 2016 X
310352 Comer , Kennedy F 11 2015 X
273466 Cook , Seth M 12 2014 X
311037 Cooper , Carson M 9 2017 X
250210 Cooper , Jalen M 11 2015 X
294913 Cooper , Kaimonee M 10 2016 X
218319 Cooper , Kuantaze M 12 2014 X
310365 Cooper , Sophia F 9 2017 X
277071 Cordle , Grace F 10 2016 X
234478 Cordle , Locke M 12 2014 X
311055 Cornelius , John M 9 2017 X
304167 Cornett , Banks M 9 2017 X
321195 Cowan , Micah M 9 2017 X
319687 Craig , Kylee F 7 - X
185026 Craycraft , Michael M 11 2015 X
325087 Cronan , Claire F 7 - X
306836 Cronan , Sean M 10 2016 X
294886 Curtsinger , Noah M 10 2016 X
273464 DAngelo , Alexander M 10 2016 X
280801 Daniel , Rebecca F 9 2017 X
290800 Day , Collier M 10 2016 X
310420 Day , Zeno M 9 2017 X
221702 DeBilzan , Lindi F 11 2015 X
313982 DeYoung , Campbell M 9 2017 X
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304166 Dean , Jonathan  M 9 2017 X
219934 Deaton , Mia F 12 2014 C
275627 Deaton , Talia F 10 2016 C
318888 Decker , Kala F 9 2017 X
319688 Derickson , Olivia F 8 - X
310362 Devasher , Ellie F 9 2017 X
313995 Diallo , Alassane M 12 2014 X
313993 Diallo , Fousseyni M 12 2014 X
318615 Dimayuga , Alexander M 9 2017 X
313983 Donahue , Iren M 9 2017 X
311018 Doneghy , Lucas M 9 2017 X
275630 Dotson , Drue F 10 2016 C
294991 Douglas , Duncan M 11 2015 X
251148 Dreux , Evan M 11 2015 X
216135 Dunbar , Jacob M 11 2015 X
262705 Duncan , Micah M 10 2016 X
245389 Dunn , Jonah M 9 2017 X
308525 Durham , Avery F 8 - C
294993 Dyer , Isaiah M 11 2015 X
245852 Edwards , Dekwan M 12 2014 X
306819 Elam , James M 12 2014 X
196924 Elam , Madison F 12 2014 X
294894 Elliott , Tyler M 11 2015 X
321197 Enerlich , Eric M 8 - X
262776 Eye , Kassi F 12 2014 X
277074 Farrer , Fiona F 10 2016 X
257355 Ferguson , Collin  M 9 2017 X
222555 Ferguson , Ethan M 12 2014 X
216129 Ferry , Tyler M 12 2014 X
273593 Fishback , DaMarco M 11 2015 X
304147 Fitzgibbon , Emmet M 9 2017 X
308491 Fletcher , Galen F 9 2017 C
277029 Ford , Elliott F 10 2016 X
306827 Foster , Robert M 11 2015 X
319689 Fowler , Tatum F 10 2016 X
319760 Fowler , Teagan F 8 - X
277300 Franco , Brian M 10 2016 X
323840 Fukaya , Amane F 10 2016 X
304152 Fultz , Ian M 9 2017 X
319679 Gallaga , Yamile F 11 2015 X
280807 Gamble , Kristin F 9 2017 X
311044 Gardner , Mason M 9 2017 X
221704 Garr-Carter , Tekiya F 12 2014 X
282186 Garrett , Christian M 11 2015 X
218339 Garrett , Sydney F 12 2014 X
245407 Gatsos , Gabriel M 9 2017 X
262822 Gatsos , Michayla F 11 2015 X
311052 Gausepohl , Brad M 9 2017 X
280803 Gauthier , Kitty F 8 - X
294895 Giuliani , Chris M 12 2014 X
294896 Giuliani , John M 12 2014 X
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306829 Godfrey , James M 10 2016 X
221708 Goff , Macy F 11 2015 X
307526 Goff , Mckenna F 9 2017 C
326635 Gonzalez , Angel M 9 2017 X
319690 Gover , Maggie F 10 2016 X
262963 Graf , David M 10 2015 X
219951 Graf , Lauren F 12 2014 X
262962 Graham , Tyler M 11 2015 X
308730 Grange , Kooper  M 9 2017 X
318756 Grantz , Gracyn F 7 - X
256909 Grantz , Rylie F 9 2017 X
257356 Grasso , Demetrius M 11 2015 X
319754 Gray , Cooper M 9 2017 X
323838 Green , Daniel M 10 2016 X
311033 Gribbins , Aaron M 9 2017 X
304163 Griffith , Will M 8 - X
304160 Grizz , Kyle M 9 2017 X
295034 Grospitch , Ashley F 10 2016 X
321202 Guilfoil , Josh M 9 2017 X
216618 Guilfoil , Matthew M 12 2014 X
227967 Guilfoil , Tyler M 12 2014 X
294955 Guinnip , Emma F 11 2015 X
319691 Haddix , Meaghan F 9 2017 X
295093 Haggan , Thomas M 9 2017 X
234479 Hall , Gavin M 11 2015 X
218312 Hall , Jason M 12 2014 X
256910 Hall , Sarah F 9 2017 X
245435 Hallos , Hart M 11 2015 X
262704 Halterman , Josh M 10 2016 X
311058 Hanley , Tyler M 9 2017 X
219937 Hardin , Michaela F 12 2014 C
307162 Harkins , Kaileah F 9 2017 X
319692 Harmon , Alexis F 10 2016 X
294921 Harris , Jevaun M 10 2016 X
187475 Harrod , Bailey F 12 2014 X
206200 Hart , Devon M 12 2014 X
277030 Hart , Maddie F 10 2016 X
160926 Hart , Tyler M 11 2015 X
275640 Hartman , Anya F 10 2016 C
218287 Hayes , Devontae M 12 2014 X
222575 Haymes , Jordan  F 11 2015 X
311034 Helgerson , Gabe M 9 2017 X
319693 Helig , Emma F 9 2017 X
311039 Hellard , Owen  M 9 2017 X
304136 Helvaci , Ozan M 12 2014 X
290831 Henderson , Ben M 10 2016 X
311049 Henderson , Jalen M 9 2017 X
291789 Henry , Natalie F 9 2017 X
243511 Hicks , Rosalee F 12 2013 X
307158 Hiler , Katy F 9 2017 X
319694 Hills , Grace F 7 - X
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321204 Hoagland , Parker M 8 - X
306825 Hogan , Callan M 10 2016 X
325095 Holland , Leah F 7 - X
307159 Holliday , Victoria F 9 2017 X
200197 Homer , Maliya F 12 2014 X
323839 Honda , Kokhi M 8 - X
257357 Hood , Connor M 11 2015 X
318616 Houghton , Jordan M 12 2014 X
313984 Houston , Jordan  M 9 2017 X
304640 Howell , Julia F 9 2017 X
311060 Huffman , Caleb M 9 2017 X
311063 Huffman , Noah M 9 2017 X
275641 Hughes , Bailee F 10 2016 C
307012 Hughes , Courtney F 9 2017 X
294924 Hunley , Caleb M 10 2016 X
311040 Hunley , Jacob M 9 2017 X
256791 Hunter , Jacob M 12 2014 X
216500 Hussein , Abeid M 12 2014 X
311047 Hutchinson , Trent M 9 2017 X
311020 Igironega , Victoire M 9 2017 X
311023 Ignacio , Connor M 9 2017 X
275642 Irankunda , Devota F 10 2016 C
310416 Isweisa , Abdelrahman M 9 2017 X
310418 Isweisa , Mohamed M 8 - X
326636 Iweimrin , Michael M 12 2014 X
206201 Jackson , Bryan  M 12 2014 X
311268 Jackson , Malachi M 10 2016 X
310373 Jacobelli , Molly F 8 - X
318760 Jacobs , Catherine  F 8 - X
294981 Jagganathan , Sy M 10 2016 X
307160 Jenkins , Lane F 9 2017 X
323841 Jeoung , Anna F 10 2016 X
200206 Jeter , Carlee F 10 2016 X
228856 Johns , Caleb M 10 2016 X
307161 Johnson , Halley F 9 2017 X
310356 Johnson , Hillary F 10 2016 X
294925 Johnson , Jimmie M 10 2016 X
325085 Johnson , Madison F 8 - X
311021 Jones , Blake M 9 2017 X
262790 Jones , Cassidy F 9 2017 X
306804 Jones , David M 11 2015 X
221401 Joy , Isaiah  M 11 2015 X
319683 Kaneko , Tomoka F 10 2016 X
311024 Kathlina , Devon  M 9 2017 X
304632 Katte , Holly F 9 2017 X
319695 Keating , Elizabeth F 10 2016 X
311036 Kenorick , Jeawan M 9 2017 X
307011 Keplinger , Anna  F 9 2017 X
319696 Kesler , Kate F 7 - X
319697 Ketz , Liz F 12 2014 X
319756 Ketz , Will M 9 2017 X
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326638 Kieh , Chelsea F 9 2017 X
326639 Kieh , Erin F 10 2016 X
274576 Kikumoto , Daisuke M 10 2016 X
221595 King , Cameron M 12 2014 X
304156 King , Dylan M 9 2017 X
310358 King , Oliva F 10 2016 X
245405 Kinley , Daniel M 9 2017 X
222557 Kotchev , Michael M 12 2014 X
221402 Ladd , Nathan M 12 2014 X
262710 Lancianese , Christian M 11 2015 X
262711 Lancianese , Nathan M 11 2015 X
206443 Lane , Henry M 10 2016 X
273602 Lawson , Jaylen M 10 2016 X
189713 Lawson , Lexi F 12 2014 X
319698 Lawson , Sophia F 9 2017 X
306809 Layne , Connor M 11 2015 X
245442 Lee , Sydney M 12 2014 X
221403 Leggas , Tim M 10 2016 X
274574 Lemarche , Felipe M 10 2016 X
319699 Lewis , Brenna F 10 2016 X
311068 Lewis , Jon M 12 2014 X
325094 Lewis , Molly F 7 - X
221404 Lewis , Paul  M 11 2015 X
321205 Lewis , Sam M 8 - X
318887 Lewis , Virgil M 9 2017 X
262745 Lin , Serina F 11 2015 X
222242 Lincavage , Bryce M 12 2014 X
155546 Linden , Ashley F 12 2014 X
275644 Lindon , Abigail F 10 2016 C
274782 Lippert , Ashlyn F 10 2016 X
294927 Little , Brandon M 10 2016 X
294928 Locker , Eli M 10 2016 X
294929 Lockhart , Cole M 10 2016 X
295035 Loeffer , Amelia F 11 2015 X
287852 Logsdon , Isabelle F 9 2017 X
280820 Lowell , Alyssa F 8 - X
222569 Lowell , Gabrielle F 11 2015 X
304639 Lowther , Zoey F 11 2015 X
290835 Lozano , Ben M 10 2016 X
257358 Lozovoy , Michael M 11 2015 X
319701 Lykins , Emma Claire F 7 - X
319702 Macedonio , Lucrecia F 9 2017 X
304141 Macias , Alex M 11 2015 X
318620 Mahoney , Connor M 8 - X
311029 Man , Tan M 9 2017 X
218310 Marcum , Matthew M 12 2014 X
311053 Marcum , Michael M 9 2017 X
262739 Marks , Steve M 12 2014 X
218314 Marshall , Will M 12 2014 X
310349 Martha , Hayley F 12 2014 X
319757 Martin , Jack M 7 - X
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245400 Martin , Sonny M 9 2017 X
323842 Masuda , Haruna  F 10 2016 X
319681 Matamba , Diane F 11 2015 X
185024 Matthews , Trevor M 11 2015 X
185012 Matthews , Ty M 11 2015 X
256793 McCain , Zhael F 11 2015 X
304636 McClellan , Emma F 9 2017 X
245401 McConathy , Draven M 11 2015 X
313998 McCoy , Tyreke M 11 2015 X
325092 McCubbins , Kayla F 8 - X
319758 McHone , Caleb M 9 2017 X
221705 McIntosh , Sydney F 12 2014 X
257359 McLellan , Bryan  M 11 2015 X
304644 Meade , Alexandra F 8 - X
243410 Meadows , Anna F 10 2016 X
245437 Medina , David M 11 2015 X
294931 Metcalf , Jake M 10 2016 X
311059 Metzger , Connor M 9 2017 X
262806 Michaels , Daniel M 10 2016 X
233698 Mijatovic , Una F 11 2014 X
277077 Miller , McKenna F 10 2016 X
280824 Miller , Olivia F 10 2016 X
286658 Miller , Rachel F 12 2014 X
310364 Minor , Sofia F 9 2017 X
205357 Mitchell , Matthew M 12 2014 X
309545 Mlejnek , Bella F 9 2017 X
318408 Moore , Hayden M 9 2017 X
243411 Moore , Kayla F 9 2017 X
311025 Moore , Thomas M 9 2017 X
249889 Moore , Tyler E M 11 2015 X
216494 Morgan , Cameron M 12 2014 X
307008 Morris , Heather F 11 2015 X
221406 Morrison , Cameron M 12 2014 X
318310 Mukhopadhyay , Anusha F 9 2017 X
294976 Mukhopadhyay , Elora F 11 2015 X
304637 Mullins , Isabella F 9 2017 X
311028 Mullins , Zane M 9 2017 X
306818 Murphy , Jonathan M 10 2016 X
277034 Muschong , Jenna F 10 2016 X
216121 Musen , Daniel M 10 2016 X
250784 Myrup , Kyrsten F 11 2015 X
319759 Naish , Brendan M 9 2017 X
323844 Nakagaki , Anna F 11 2015 X
323843 Nakagaki , Fuka F 9 2017 X
222572 Neal , Grace F 10 2016 X
294933 Neal , Kobie M 10 2016 X
306803 Nelson , Drake M 10 2016 X
294974 Nelson , Ruth F 11 2015 X
311041 Newby , Will M 9 2017 X
311031 Newcomb , Taaryon M 9 2017 X
234853 Newcomb , TeAndre M 11 2015 X
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319674 Niganze , Erick M 11 2015 X
318764 Noble , Kylie F 7 - X
200207 Norby , Anna F 10 2016 X
149612 Nusbacher , Max M 12 2014 X
250786 OBrien , Emma  F 11 2015 X
306793 ONan , Zach M 11 2014 X
219952 ONeill , Caroline F 12 2014 X
326637 Ogasawara , Moe F 9 2017 X
311071 Olmstead , Leah F 9 2017 X
274572 Ortiz , Pablo M 9 2017 X
274786 Otake , Miharu F 10 2016 X
321207 Owens , Carter M 8 - X
218311 Owens , Landon M 12 2013 X
311065 Painter , Brett M 9 2017 X
311057 Palmer , Huson M 9 2017 X
304153 Palmisano , Julian M 9 2017 X
318762 Paris , Kalynn F 8 - X
185010 Paskovics , Trent M 11 2015 X
221413 Payne , Bobby M 12 2014 X
319766 Peck , Lauren F 9 2017 X
321209 Peddicord , Andrew M 9 2017 X
216139 Peets , Garrison M 12 2014 X
262834 Pellegrino , Luke M 11 2015 X
304137 Perez , David M 11 2015 X
306817 Perkins , Harrison M 11 2015 X
310355 Perry , Connor F 11 2015 X
294973 Perry , Sarah F 10 2016 X
221414 Peter , Daniel M 12 2014 X
319703 Petersen , Camille F 9 2017 X
319765 Petersen , Simonne F 10 2016 X
311066 Petit , Staige  M 9 2017 X
325093 Pettit , Abbigail F 7 - X
308486 Phillips , Kendyl F 12 2014 C
310360 Piper , Sophia F 9 2017 X
321211 Pittman , Mason M 8 - X
243509 Pitts , Ava F 10 2016 X
325096 Planck , Olivia F 7 - X
318617 Pollock , Mason M 9 2017 X
219953 Polzin , Daryn F 11 2014 X
263062 Potter , Christian M 9 2017 X
221596 Powell , Eric M 12 2014 X
277299 Prather , Berkley M 10 2016 X
308728 Prather , Trevor M 10 2016 X
326640 Price , TaKevonia F 9 2017 X
206203 Price-Vance , Jordan M 12 2014 X
310369 Prince , Gabby F 8 - X
319761 Proctor , James M 9 2017 X
189709 Pruner , Sarah F 12 2014 X
245388 Puckett , Justin M 10 2016 X
280818 Pulley , Gwyneth F 10 2016 X
262706 Pulliam , Blake M 12 2014 X
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262786 Quinn , Aubrey F 10 2016 X
304144 Quinones , Samuel M 10 2016 X
319762 Rach , Michael Wolfgang M 9 2017 X
304157 Rach , Wolfgang M 9 2017 X
313985 Raines , Kyle M 9 2017 X
306816 Ramey , Bryce M 11 2015 X
310367 Ranvier , Kendall F 8 - X
263061 Raymond , Jack M 11 2015 X
274789 Reed , Ella F 10 2016 X
306812 Reed , Malik M 10 2016 X
250858 Reese  II, Julian A M 11 2015 X
318889 Reeves , Avery F 9 2017 X
321214 Reeves , Ty M 8 - X
275645 Reyes , Jennifer F 11 2015 C
245409 Reynolds , Jonathan M 10 2016 X
295094 Rhode , Noah  M 9 2017 X
243414 Rice , Sophie  F 10 2016 X
294982 Richard , Chris M 11 2015 X
262788 Riley , Kayla F 10 2016 X
294996 Rincon , Chris M 11 2015 X
286650 Riney , Christopher M 12 2014 X
286652 Riney , Matthew M 10 2016 X
304165 Rister , Will M 8 - X
308487 Robinson , Morgan F 9 2017 C
316752 Robinson , Sydney F 12 2014 X
262740 Robinson , TJ M 11 2015 X
325091 Rochemont , Isabelle F 8 - X
304145 Rodea , Miguel M 10 2016 X
318621 Russell , Nick M 8 - X
262713 Ryzowics , Jonathon M 11 2015 X
307015 Sajadi , Sarah F 9 2017 X
273606 Sams Jr., David M 11 2015 X
311061 Sanders , Ta M 9 2017 X
285383 Sanford , Tionna F 10 2016 X
318618 Saunier , Azariah M 9 2017 X
294957 Sayers , Eliza F 11 2015 X
262816 Schaefer , Charlie M 11 2015 X
294897 Schneider , David M 10 2016 X
308436 Schwartz , Tianna F 10 2016 C
311056 Seater , Parker M 9 2017 X
245411 Senft-Wilson , Max M 11 2015 X
216489 Serafini , Austin M 12 2014 X
273612 Sexton , Ian M 10 2016 X
310351 Shackelford , Brennan F 11 2015 X
308307 Shainfeld , Elizabeth F 9 2017 C
216483 Shaw , Ean M 12 2014 X
275650 Sheets , Bella F 11 2015 C
308523 Sheets , Lillie F 7 - C
290838 Shegog , JC M 10 2016 X
319763 Simic , Alec M 11 2015 X
243416 Simon Okube , Ivory F 12 2014 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 6783d85974bb93c58ee7647302332743 2018-06-07 16:22:04

Digitally signed by Michael Kinney (michael.kinney@fayette.kyschools.us) June 14, 2018 06:36:29 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

221703 Sizemore , Kayle F 12 2014 X
294939 Smiley , Demetrius M 10 2016 X
294898 Smith , Aidan M 10 2016 X
308729 Smith , Carson M 10 2016 X
196459 Smith , Holly F 12 2014 X
273598 Smith , Jadus M 12 2014 X
308027 Smith , Loran F 9 2017 C
313986 Smithers , Sean M 9 2017 X
304149 Smoroske , Danny M 9 2017 X
245393 Songstad , Alex M 11 2015 X
262817 Songstad , Jake M 11 2015 X
222561 Sorensen , Alex M 10 2016 X
318619 Sparks , Alex M 8 - X
307163 Squire , Isabella F 9 2017 X
308308 Stadstad , Maggileigh F 9 2017 C
294899 Stadstad , Spencer M 10 2016 X
313987 Stanfield , Will M 9 2017 X
277075 Starkey , Susannah F 10 2016 X
294935 Steintorf , Richard M 10 2016 X
288287 Stepp , Ryan M 10 2016 X
206202 Stinetorf , John M 12 2014 X
319678 Stokes , Kimberly F 12 2017 X
294891 Stone , William M 10 2016 X
313992 Stonestreet , Hasani M 11 2015 X
311051 Stray , Zac M 9 2017 X
280821 Strong , Emma F 9 2017 X
308026 Stuart , Margo F 9 2017 C
317051 Stumpf , Isabel F 9 2017 X
221417 Stumpf , John M 12 2014 X
285217 Surratt , Ray M 10 2016 X
275651 Surrett , Kaela F 10 2016 C
262703 Tackett , Sammy M 10 2016 X
319704 Tackett , Sarah F 8 - X
218280 Taylor , Dayshawn M 12 2014 X
234492 Taylor , Luke M 12 2014 X
311019 Taylor , Michael M 9 2017 X
306813 Terry , Dre M 12 2014 X
307165 Thomas , Jada F 9 2017 X
306807 Thomas , Zavien M 11 2015 X
306806 Thomas , Zavien M 10 2016 X
311054 Thorn , Jacob M 9 2017 X
216132 Thornhill , Parker M 12 2014 X
287848 Tipton , Jeff M 11 2015 X
262825 Toleman , Tevy F 11 2015 X
262715 Tomazic , Hayden M 11 2015 X
306805 Toscan , Ernesto M 11 2015 X
311017 Toure , Oumar M 9 2017 X
313988 Toy , Jack M 9 2017 X
189712 Trammel , Emily  F 12 2014 X
257213 Trapp , Taylor F 11 2015 X
259063 True , Caleb M 11 2015 X
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304159 Tubella , Brayan M 10 2016 X
262716 Tudor , Zac M 11 2015 X
308310 Turner , Cassidy F 8 - C
275653 Turner , Syndey  F 10 2016 C
313989 Turner , Torri M 9 2017 X
307166 Turney , Kayla  F 9 2017 X
290846 Tuttle , Ethan M 9 2017 X
216595 Ugbouja , Darrell M 12 2014 X
118153 Vasquez , Kevin M 12 2014 X
320081 Vega , Jaylene F 9 2017 X
245404 Vera , Saul M 10 2016 X
290839 Vest , Michael  M 10 2016 X
286654 Vice , Alexander M 12 2014 X
304169 Vice , Trey M 9 2017 X
319764 Vittitoe , Nathan M 9 2017 X
290841 Vittitow , Tyler M 10 2016 X
277302 Voss , Caydon M 10 2016 X
304164 Vu , Lan M 9 2017 X
304642 Waight , Angeles F 8 - X
326641 Walker , Tieresia F 10 2016 X
243400 Wallin , Brenna F 11 2015 X
160923 Walton , Clay M 12 2014 X
285380 Walton , Lauren F 8 - X
262833 Wang , Kaiqi F 11 2015 X
323845 Wang , Sharlene F 11 2015 X
167206 Ward , Ashley F 11 2011 X
286647 Ward , Richard M 11 2015 X
307168 Warren , Isabella F 9 2017 X
294936 Washington , Darius M 10 2016 X
221418 Watkins , Joshua M 12 2014 X
306838 Watkins , Will M 10 2016 X
243417 Watrous , Anna F 11 2015 X
311038 Webb , Elijah M 9 2017 X
257364 Webster , Ella F 11 2015 X
319767 Weiler , Elise F 10 2016 X
323847 Weiss , Helena F 9 2017 X
311046 Wells , Hollon M 9 2017 X
311042 Western , Cayden M 9 2017 X
285218 Wharton , William  M 10 2016 X
325089 White , Aniya F 7 - X
308024 White , Ashley F 8 - C
319768 White , Lauryn F 8 - X
306808 White , Pierce M 10 2016 X
311074 Whitt , Savannah F 11 2015 X
311032 Wilder , Zane M 9 2017 X
273609 Williams , Caylon M 12 2014 X
262702 Williams , Max  M 10 2016 X
216498 Williams , Tyrone M 12 2014 X
311043 Wilson , Cole M 9 2017 X
275656 Wilson , Mary F 10 2016 C
304151 Wilson , Parker M 8 - X
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120737 Winchester , Kara F 12 2014 X
294900 Winter , Isaiah  M 11 2015 X
262781 Wise , Kelsey F 10 2016 X
319705 Woodward , Ellen F 9 2017 X
311067 Yaacoub , Noah M 9 2017 X
216134 Yang , James M 12 2014 X
310359 Young , Bailey F 9 2017 X
294999 Young , Parker M 10 2016 X
310350 Young , Reilly F 11 2015 X
245398 Zaker , Keon M 11 2015 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Al Aamery, Muntadhar 
Allen, Micah 
Alsous, Yousef 
Asai, Riku 
Backston, Nick 
Beers, Alden 
Bussell, Jason  
Cesario, Trevor 
Colliver, Jaxon 
Confides(III), James 
Davenport, Riley 
DeCastro, Noah 
Dyson, Alexander 
Eastham, Tj 
Elisa, Matthew 
Ferguson, Collin  
Graf, David 
Grillett, Patrick 
Hagan, Austin 
Hauck, Cam 
Horsfall, Taylor 
Jackson, Kane 
Miracle, Jordan 
Moore, Hayden 
Mosby, Daniel 
Murphy, Cole 
Myers, Chase 
Ransom, Luke 
Rose, Jimmy 
Shelton, Logan 
Singleton, Charlie 
Smithson, Samuel 
Solis, Ray 
Stinetorf, Richard 
Thompson, Seth 
Thompson, Timothy 
Tipton, Jeff 
Wampler, Owen 
Wilcox, Conner 
Wirasakti, Matthew 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Ackerman, Anna 
Ackerman, Sarah 
Adkins, Amber 
Alsous, Dalia 
Asmita, Karki 
Banks, Anna 
Cesiro, Jacquelyn 
Compton, Anna  
Cornett, Haydon 
Creelman, Emma 
Dawson, Aubrey 
Elias, Maya 
Erwin, Makayla 
Evans, Madison 
Flaherty, Mara 
Fowler, Teagan 
Grillett, Lora  

Harrison, Atlanta 
Hinton, Natasha 
Karki, Asmita 
Lake, Danielle 
Logsdon, Isabelle 
Maul, Olivia  
Meadows, Anna 
Miracle, Jessica 
Nelson, Ruth 
Pike, Lula 
Quinn, Elyse 
Sampson, Lauren 
Sargent, Lindsey 
Shasteen, Gabrielle 
Shimfessel, Daphne 
Smith, Ally 
Stephenson, Tory 
Wilson, Sofia 

Varsity
Baseball

Anderson, Shane 
Boling, CJ 
Browning, Kyle 
Busseni, Ryan 
Combs, John 
Cowan, Micah 
Duncan, Micah 
Guilfoil, Matthew 
Guilfoil, Tyler 
Hall, Gavin 
Halterman, Josh 
Hart, Devon 
Lancianese, Christian 
Lancianese, Nathan 

X Littleton, Brock 
Lozano, Ben 
Pulliam, Blake 

X Renfro, TJ 
Ryzowics, Jonathon 
Shegog, JC 
Stinetorf, John 
Tackett, Sammy 
Taylor, Luke 
Tomazic, Hayden 
Tudor, Zac 
Tuttle, Ethan 
Vittitow, Tyler 
Williams, Max  

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Alcorn, Jaylen 
Basham, Jaden  
Blake, Kobe 
Brown, William 

X Campbell, Justin 
X Cooper, Carson 

DeYoung, Campbell 
Diallo, Alassane 

Diallo, Fousseyni 
X Donahue, Iren 

Dreux, Evan 
Hayes, Devontae 
Henderson, Ben 
Houston, Jordan  

X Jones, Blake 
King, Cameron 
Kinley, Daniel 
McCoy, Tyreke 
Newcomb, TeAndre 
Powell, Eric 
Raines, Kyle 
Shaw, Ean 
Smithers, Sean 
Songstad, Jake 
Stanfield, Will 
Stepp, Ryan 
Stonestreet, Hasani 
Surratt, Ray 
Toure, Oumar 
Toy, Jack 
True, Caleb 
Turner, Torri 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Abram, Terri 
Bennett, Caroline 
Brown, Anaya 
Cathers, Olivia 
DeBilzan, Lindi 
Garr-Carter, Tekiya 
Goff, Macy 
Grantz, Rylie 
Jacobs, Catherine  
Robinson, Sydney 
Sanford, Tionna 
Stumpf, Isabel 
Walton, Lauren 
Warren, Isabella 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Asai, Koki 
Block, Corey 
Caswell, Karson 
Caudill, Braden 
Caudill, Ian 
Hunter, Jacob 
Lewis, Virgil 
Lincavage, Bryce 
Riney, Christopher 
Riney, Matthew 
Vice, Alexander 
Vice, Trey 
Ward, Richard 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Ash, Olivia 
Burns, Alyson 
Decker, Kala 
Elam, Madison 
McCain, Zhael 
Miller, Rachel 
Reeves, Avery 
Simon Okube, Ivory 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Ashford, Taryn 
Carlton, Olivia 
Cleveland, Jordyn 
Deaton, Mia 
Deaton, Talia 
Dotson, Drue 
Durham, Avery 
Fletcher, Galen 
Goff, Mckenna 
Hardin, Michaela 
Hartman, Anya 
Irankunda, Devota 
Lindon, Abigail 
Phillips, Kendyl 
Reyes, Jennifer 
Robinson, Morgan 
Sheets, Bella 
Stuart, Margo 
Surrett, Kaela 
Turner, Syndey  
White, Ashley 
Wilson, Mary 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Bowers, Jayln  
Bowers, Madeline 
Capello, Caroline 
Carpenter, Kembree 
Clinch, McKenna 
Comer, Kennedy 
Cooper, Sophia 
Devasher, Ellie 
Jacobelli, Molly 
Johnson, Hillary 
King, Oliva 
Martha, Hayley 
Minor, Sofia 
Perry, Connor 
Piper, Sophia 
Prince, Gabby 
Ranvier, Kendall 
Shackelford, Brennan 
Young, Bailey 
Young, Reilly 
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Varsity
Football

Averitt, Sutton 
Barnes, Austin 
Bishop, Adam 
Blake, Austin 
Bradford, Chase 
Brank, Jay 
Browning, Kyle 
Bryant, Malik 
Burnett, Anthony 
Burt, Jace 
Callahan, Landon 

X Callahan, Landon 
Chowning, Evan 
Coffey, Griffin 
Combs, John 
Cooper, Jalen 
Cooper, Kuantaze 
Cronan, Sean 
Curtsinger, Noah 
Edwards, Dekwan 
Elam, James 
Fishback, DaMarco 
Garrett, Christian 
Gausepohl, Brad 
Godfrey, James 
Guilfoil, Matthew 
Hall, Jason 
Harris, Jevaun 
Hayes, Devontae 
Hellard, Owen  
Hunley, Caleb 
Hussein, Abeid 
Jackson, Bryan  

X Jackson, Kievin 
X Jackson, Malachi 

Jackson, Malachi 
Johnson, Jimmie 
Lawson, Jaylen 
Layne, Connor 
Little, Brandon 
Locker, Eli 
Lockhart, Cole 
Marcum, Matthew 
Moore, Tyler E
Morgan, Cameron 
Murphy, Jonathan 
Musen, Daniel 
Neal, Kobie 
Nelson, Drake 
Newcomb, TeAndre 
ONan, Zach 
Owens, Landon 
Palmer, Huson 
Pellegrino, Luke 
Perkins, Harrison 
Price-Vance, Jordan 
Ramey, Bryce 
Reese (II), Julian A
Robinson, TJ 
Sams(Jr.), David 
Serafini, Austin 
Sexton, Ian 

Shaw, Ean 
Shegog, JC 
Smith, Jadus 
Stone, William 
Taylor, Dayshawn 
Terry, Dre 
Thomas, Zavien 
Thomas, Zavien 
Toscan, Ernesto 
Ugbouja, Darrell 
Williams, Caylon 
Williams, Tyrone 
Wilson, Cole 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Ashcraft, Jeff 
Clark, Adam 
Coffey, Griffin 
Fawbush, Charles 
Graf, David 
Holcomb, Elijah 
Little, Ethan 
Orr, Landon 
Pryse, Dallas 
Reese (II), Julian A

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Barnett, Hailey 
Basehart, Lucy 
Brown, Rachel 
Carlton, Sophia 
Cronan, Claire 
Eye, Kassi 
Garr-Carter, Tekiya 
Grantz, Rylie 
Harkins, Kaileah 
Henry, Natalie 
Jacobs, Catherine  
Jeter, Carlee 
Norby, Anna 
Pettit, Abbigail 
Quinn, Aubrey 
Riley, Kayla 
Rochemont, Isabelle 
Vega, Jaylene 
Ward, Ashley 
Winchester, Kara 
Wise, Kelsey 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Cordle, Locke 
Graham, Tyler 
Grange, Kooper  
Hart, Tyler 
Lane, Henry 

X Prather, Berkley 

Prather, Trevor 
Schaefer, Charlie 
Smith, Carson 
Walton, Clay 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Ford, Elliott 
Graf, Lauren 
Hart, Maddie 
Hicks, Rosalee 
Hughes, Courtney 
Keplinger, Anna  
Morris, Heather 
Muschong, Jenna 
ONeill, Caroline 
Pitts, Ava 
Polzin, Daryn 
Sajadi, Sarah 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Averitt, Sutton 
Barton, John 
Burt, Jace 
Carrico, Will 
Cook, Seth 
Craycraft, Michael 
DAngelo, Alexander 
Dunbar, Jacob 
Ferry, Tyler 
Gatsos, Gabriel 
Hallos, Hart 
Helvaci, Ozan 
Lee, Sydney 
Macias, Alex 
Matthews, Trevor 
Matthews, Ty 
McConathy, Draven 
Medina, David 
Musen, Daniel 
Nusbacher, Max 
Paskovics, Trent 
Perez, David 
Puckett, Justin 
Reynolds, Jonathan 
Senft-Wilson, Max 
Songstad, Alex 
Thornhill, Parker 
Zaker, Keon 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abraham, Ella 
Albornoz, Mia 
Armstrong, Becca 
Barnette, Ashley 
Bernard, Caroline  
Bodine, Madelyn 

Cantrell, Madeline 
Cordle, Grace 
Daniel, Rebecca 
DeBilzan, Lindi 
Farrer, Fiona 
Gamble, Kristin 
Garrett, Sydney 
Hall, Sarah 
Harrod, Bailey 
Linden, Ashley 
Miller, McKenna 
Moore, Kayla 
Pulley, Gwyneth 
Rice, Sophie  
Starkey, Susannah 
Strong, Emma 
Wallin, Brenna 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Ackerman, Sarah 
Adair, Ben 
Baker, Colin 
Barton, John 
Brester, Jack 
Choate, David 
Dunn, Jonah 
Ferguson, Collin  
Ferguson, Ethan 
Grasso, Demetrius 
Gray, Cooper 
Hood, Connor 
Ketz, Will 
Kotchev, Michael 
Lozovoy, Michael 
Martin, Jack 
McHone, Caleb 
McLellan, Bryan  
Naish, Brendan 
Painter, Brett 
Proctor, James 
Rach, Michael Wolfgang
Simic, Alec 
Sorensen, Alex 
Thornhill, Parker 
Vittitoe, Nathan 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Ackerman, Anna 
Afenya, Erica 
Allan, Katherine 
Bertelson, Sasha 
Brester, Madi 
Cherry, Katherine 
Cordle, Grace 
Craig, Kylee 
Derickson, Olivia 
Fowler, Tatum 
Fowler, Teagan 
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Gover, Maggie 
Haddix, Meaghan 
Harmon, Alexis 
Haymes, Jordan  
Helig, Emma 
Hills, Grace 
Howell, Julia 
Keating, Elizabeth 
Kesler, Kate 
Ketz, Liz 
Lawson, Sophia 
Lewis, Brenna 
Logsdon, Isabelle 
Lowell, Gabrielle 
Lykins, Emma Claire
Macedonio, Lucrecia 
Neal, Grace 
Peck, Lauren 
Petersen, Camille 
Petersen, Simonne 
Smith, Holly 
Tackett, Sarah 
Trapp, Taylor 
Webster, Ella 
Weiler, Elise 
White, Lauryn 
Whitt, Savannah 
Woodward, Ellen 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Adair, Ben 
Arnold, Josh 
Green, Daniel 
Honda, Kokhi 
Jagganathan, Sy 
Johns, Caleb 
Mitchell, Matthew 
Pellegrino, Luke 
Richard, Chris 
Thornhill, Parker 
Yang, James 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Fukaya, Amane 
Gatsos, Michayla 
Jeoung, Anna 
Masuda, Haruna  
Mijatovic, Una 
Mukhopadhyay, Anusha 
Nakagaki, Anna 
Nakagaki, Fuka 
Toleman, Tevy 
Wang, Kaiqi 
Wang, Sharlene 
Weiss, Helena 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adair, Ben 
Boaz, Nishimwe 
Bryant, Malik 
Cahill, Will 
Cherry, Demetrius 
Chih, Hao-Wen 
Cooper, Kaimonee 
Cooper, Kuantaze 
Doneghy, Lucas 
Douglas, Duncan 
Godfrey, James 
Gonzalez, Angel 
Houghton, Jordan 
Hunley, Jacob 
Ignacio, Connor 
Iweimrin, Michael 
Johnson, Jimmie 
Jones, Blake 
Joy, Isaiah  
Kikumoto, Daisuke 
Ladd, Nathan 
Lawson, Jaylen 
Leggas, Tim 
Lewis, Paul  
Marks, Steve 
Moore, Hayden 
Moore, Thomas 
Morrison, Cameron 
Neal, Kobie 
Niganze, Erick 
Peets, Garrison 
Perry, Connor 
Peter, Daniel 
Rincon, Chris 
Schneider, David 
Smith, Aidan 
Stone, William 
Tipton, Jeff 
Toure, Oumar 
Ugbouja, Darrell 
Watkins, Joshua 
Webb, Elijah 
Wharton, William  
Yaacoub, Noah 
Young, Parker 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bell, Madison 
Bender, Bridget 
Bernard, Caroline  
Bun, Lisa 
Cahill, Ansley 
Cahill, Elise 
Cahill, Olivia 
Campbell, Lamiah 
Choi, Michelle 
Chouk, Amira 
Cordle, Grace 
Gallaga, Yamile 

Grospitch, Ashley 
Holliday, Victoria 
Kaneko, Tomoka 
Kieh, Chelsea 
Kieh, Erin 
Lin, Serina 
Matamba, Diane 
Mukhopadhyay, Elora 
Ogasawara, Moe 
Pitts, Ava 
Price, TaKevonia 
Sizemore, Kayle 
Stokes, Kimberly 
Walker, Tieresia 

Varsity
Bowling - Unified

Ash, Olivia 

Varsity
Volleyball

Allan, Katherine 
Barrett, Lateah 
Bennett, Caroline 
Butler, Leah  
Goff, Macy 
Homer, Maliya 
Jenkins, Lane 
Lawson, Lexi 
Lippert, Ashlyn 
Myrup, Kyrsten 
OBrien, Emma  
Otake, Miharu 
Pruner, Sarah 
Reed, Ella 
Trammel, Emily  

Varsity
Wrestling

Al Aamery, Muntadhar 
Allen, Ama Ki 
Allen, Arrion 
Allen, Michael 
Boggs, Mason 
Bowling, Caleb 
Brown, Zac 
Bryant, Dallas 
Chavez, Justin 
Dimayuga, Alexander 
Grizz, Kyle 
Haggan, Thomas 
Hanley, Tyler 
Houghton, Jordan 
Huffman, Caleb 
Mahoney, Connor 
Marcum, Michael 
Marshall, Will 
Pollock, Mason 
Potter, Christian 

Raymond, Jack 
Rhode, Noah  
Russell, Nick 
Saunier, Azariah 
Sparks, Alex 
Stadstad, Spencer 
Stray, Zac 
Vasquez, Kevin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Chavez, Justin 
Douglas, Duncan 
Elliott, Tyler 
Giuliani, Chris 
Giuliani, John 
Hunley, Jacob 
Joy, Isaiah  
Ladd, Nathan 
Lewis, Jon 
Lewis, Paul  
Marks, Steve 
Michaels, Daniel 
Morrison, Cameron 
Payne, Bobby 
Peets, Garrison 
Peter, Daniel 
Schneider, David 
Smith, Aidan 
Stadstad, Spencer 
Stumpf, John 
Watkins, Joshua 
Winter, Isaiah  

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bell, Madison 
Bender, Bridget 
Cahill, Ansley 
Cahill, Elise 
Cahill, Olivia 
Grospitch, Ashley 
Guinnip, Emma 
Lin, Serina 
Loeffer, Amelia 
McIntosh, Sydney 
Nelson, Ruth 
Perry, Sarah 
Sayers, Eliza 
Whitt, Savannah 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Arnold, Conner  
Atkins, Austin 
Basham, Jaden  
Bradford, Chase 
Brislin, Caleb  
Combs, John 
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Cowan, Micah 
Day, Collier 
Duncan, Micah 
Enerlich, Eric 
Guilfoil, Josh 
Hall, Gavin 

X Henderson, Ben 
Lewis, Sam 
Lozano, Ben 

X McGurk, Brandon 
Reeves, Ty 
Shegog, JC 
Surratt, Ray 
Tuttle, Ethan 
Vest, Michael  
Vittitow, Tyler 
Williams, Max  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alcorn, Jaylen 
Basham, Jaden  
Blake, Kobe 
Henderson, Ben 
Kinley, Daniel 
McCoy, Tyreke 

X Moss, Tarrone 
Songstad, Jake 
Stepp, Ryan 
Stonestreet, Hasani 
True, Caleb 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Anaya 
Brown, KeKe 
Brown, Rachel 
Cathers, Olivia 
Grantz, Gracyn 
Grantz, Rylie 
Jacobs, Catherine  
Mukhopadhyay, Anusha 
Noble, Kylie 
Paris, Kalynn 
Sanford, Tionna 
Stumpf, Isabel 
Walton, Lauren 
Warren, Isabella 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Caswell, Karson 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Ash, Olivia 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Ashford, Carter 
Ashford, Taylor 
Boyle, Mary Grace
Burkhart, Ashleight 
Busseni, Alex 
Hughes, Bailee 
Schwartz, Tianna 
Shainfeld, Elizabeth 
Sheets, Lillie 
Smith, Loran 
Stadstad, Maggileigh 
Turner, Cassidy 

Junior Varsity
Football

Anderson, Austin 
X Anderson, George 

Bradford, Chase 
Brady, Miles 
Brank, Jay 
Bryant, Malik 
Burnett, Anthony 
Burt, Jace 
Bussell, Jason  
Canada, Cornell 
Chowning, Evan 
Coffey, Griffin 
Combs, John 
Cooper, Kaimonee 
Cronan, Sean 
Curtsinger, Noah 
Dyer, Isaiah 
Foster, Robert 
Godfrey, James 
Harris, Jevaun 
Hogan, Callan 
Hunley, Caleb 

X Jackson, Malachi 
Johnson, Jimmie 
Jones, David 
Layne, Connor 
Little, Brandon 
Locker, Eli 
Metcalf, Jake 
Murphy, Jonathan 
Neal, Kobie 
Nelson, Drake 
ONan, Zach 
Pellegrino, Luke 
Perkins, Harrison 
Reed, Malik 
Robinson, TJ 
Shegog, JC 
Smiley, Demetrius 
Steintorf, Richard 

Stone, William 
Thomas, Zavien 

X Thomas, Zavien 
Toscan, Ernesto 
Washington, Darius 
Watkins, Will 
White, Pierce 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Barnett, Hailey 
Bridges, Trinity 
Brown, Dani 
Brown, Rachel 
Cronan, Claire 
Grantz, Rylie 
Harkins, Kaileah 
Henry, Natalie 
Holland, Leah 
Jacobs, Catherine  
Johnson, Madison 
Jones, Cassidy 
Lewis, Molly 
McCubbins, Kayla 
Pettit, Abbigail 
Planck, Olivia 
Quinn, Aubrey 
Riley, Kayla 
Rochemont, Isabelle 
Vega, Jaylene 
Ward, Ashley 
White, Aniya 
Wise, Kelsey 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Graf, David 
Graham, Tyler 
Grange, Kooper  

X Prather, Berkley 
Prather, Trevor 
Smith, Carson 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Hughes, Courtney 
Keplinger, Anna  
Sajadi, Sarah 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Addarrat, Malek 
Adkins, Evan 
Allen, Arrion 
Baidal, Juan 
Baidal, Paulo 
Bandamuna, Musampa 

Carrico, Will 
Cassone, Gabe 
Cornett, Banks 
Day, Zeno 
Dean, Jonathan  
Dunn, Jonah 
Fitzgibbon, Emmet 
Franco, Brian 
Fultz, Ian 
Griffith, Will 
Grizz, Kyle 
Isweisa, Abdelrahman 
Isweisa, Mohamed 
Kikumoto, Daisuke 
King, Dylan 
Lemarche, Felipe 
Martin, Sonny 
Ortiz, Pablo 
Palmisano, Julian 
Prather, Berkley 
Puckett, Justin 
Quinones, Samuel 
Rach, Wolfgang 
Reynolds, Jonathan 
Rister, Will 
Rodea, Miguel 
Smoroske, Danny 
Tubella, Brayan 
Vera, Saul 
Vice, Trey 
Voss, Caydon 
Vu, Lan 
Wilson, Parker 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bernard, Caroline  
Boyd, Charlotte 
Cathers, Olivia 
Cordle, Grace 
Daniel, Rebecca 
Gauthier, Kitty 
Howell, Julia 
Katte, Holly 
Lowell, Alyssa 
Lowther, Zoey 
McClellan, Emma 
Meade, Alexandra 
Meadows, Anna 
Miller, Olivia 
Mlejnek, Bella 
Moore, Kayla 
Mullins, Isabella 
Pulley, Gwyneth 
Waight, Angeles 
Watrous, Anna 
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Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Adair, Ben 
Arnold, Josh 
Honda, Kokhi 
Jagganathan, Sy 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Jeoung, Anna 
Nakagaki, Fuka 
Weiss, Helena 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Allan, Katherine 
Barrett, Lateah 
Buckner, Morgan 
Buford, Ellie 
Butler, Leah  
Goff, Macy 
Grantz, Rylie 
Harkins, Kaileah 
Hiler, Katy 
Jenkins, Lane 
Johnson, Halley 
Lippert, Ashlyn 
Myrup, Kyrsten 
OBrien, Emma  
Thomas, Jada 
Warren, Isabella 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Al Aamery, Muntadhar 
Allen, Ama Ki 
Allen, Arrion 
Brown, Zac 
Bryant, Dallas 
Dimayuga, Alexander 
Grizz, Kyle 
Hanley, Tyler 
Huffman, Caleb 
Mahoney, Connor 
Marcum, Michael 
Pollock, Mason 
Potter, Christian 
Rhode, Noah  
Russell, Nick 
Saunier, Azariah 
Sparks, Alex 
Stadstad, Spencer 
Stray, Zac 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Cahill, Will 
Huffman, Noah 
Hunley, Jacob 
Lewis, Paul  
Michaels, Daniel 
Painter, Brett 
Petit, Staige  
Schneider, David 
Smith, Aidan 
Stadstad, Spencer 
Yaacoub, Noah 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Banks, Anna 
Bender, Bridget 
Cahill, Ansley 
Grospitch, Ashley 
Olmstead, Leah 
Perry, Sarah 

Freshman
Baseball

Arnold, Conner  
Basham, Jaden  
Bernard, Jon 
Brown, Landon 
Enerlich, Eric 
Guilfoil, Josh 
Hoagland, Parker 
Lewis, Sam 
Owens, Carter 
Peddicord, Andrew 
Pittman, Mason 
Reeves, Ty 
Tuttle, Ethan 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Basham, Jaden  
Blake, Kobe 
Brown, William 
Campbell, Justin 
Cooper, Carson 
DeYoung, Campbell 
Donahue, Iren 
Houston, Jordan  

X Jones, Blake 
Kinley, Daniel 
Raines, Kyle 

X Smithers, Sean 
Stanfield, Will 
Toure, Oumar 
Toy, Jack 
Turner, Torri 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Anaya 
Brown, KeKe 
Grantz, Gracyn 
Grantz, Rylie 
Jacobs, Catherine  
Mukhopadhyay, Anusha 
Noble, Kylie 
Paris, Kalynn 
Stumpf, Isabel 
Walton, Lauren 
Warren, Isabella 

Freshman
Football

Adkins, Alex 
Barnes, Austin 
Barnhisel, Andrew 
Barrios, Joshua 
Bishop, Adam 
Boaz, Nishimwe 
Brown, William 
Bryant, Dallas 
Bullock, Teddy  
Cooper, Carson 
Cornelius, John 
Doneghy, Lucas 
Gardner, Mason 
Gausepohl, Brad 
Gribbins, Aaron 
Hanley, Tyler 
Helgerson, Gabe 
Hellard, Owen  
Henderson, Jalen 
Huffman, Caleb 
Hunley, Jacob 
Hutchinson, Trent 
Igironega, Victoire 
Ignacio, Connor 
Jones, Blake 
Kathlina, Devon  
Kenorick, Jeawan 
Man, Tan 
Marcum, Michael 
Metzger, Connor 
Moore, Thomas 
Mullins, Zane 
Newby, Will 
Newcomb, Taaryon 
Palmer, Huson 
Sanders, Ta 
Seater, Parker 
Stray, Zac 
Taylor, Michael 
Thorn, Jacob 
Toure, Oumar 
Webb, Elijah 
Wells, Hollon 
Western, Cayden 
Wilder, Zane 
Wilson, Cole 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Barnett, Hailey 
Bridges, Trinity 
Brown, Dani 
Cronan, Claire 
Grantz, Rylie 
Harkins, Kaileah 
Henry, Natalie 
Holland, Leah 
Jacobs, Catherine  
Johnson, Madison 
Jones, Cassidy 
Lewis, Molly 
McCubbins, Kayla 
Pettit, Abbigail 
Planck, Olivia 
Rochemont, Isabelle 
Vega, Jaylene 
White, Aniya 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Addarrat, Malek 
Allen, Arrion 
Baidal, Paulo 
Bandamuna, Musampa 
Cassone, Gabe 
Dunn, Jonah 
Fitzgibbon, Emmet 
Fultz, Ian 
Grizz, Kyle 
King, Dylan 
Martin, Sonny 
Ortiz, Pablo 
Palmisano, Julian 
Rach, Wolfgang 
Smoroske, Danny 
Wilson, Parker 

Freshman
Volleyball

Grantz, Rylie 
Harkins, Kaileah 
Hiler, Katy 
Holliday, Victoria 
Johnson, Halley 
Squire, Isabella 
Thomas, Jada 
Turney, Kayla  
Warren, Isabella 


